
 

 

 

 

 

 

ВЫПИСКА ИЗ ПРИКАЗОВ О ЗАЧИСЛЕНИИ ДЕТЕЙ 

МАДОУ д/с №18 «Родничок» 

 

 

 Август-сентябрь 2024 год 
 

Дата 
приказа 

Реквизиты 
приказа 

Возрастная группа Количество детей 
в группе 

05.08.2024 16,17 первая младшая 14 

12.08.2024 18,19,20, первая младшая 14 

19.08.2024            21,22 первая младшая                   14 

26.08.2024 

02.09.2024 

           23,23/1, 

               26 

первая младшая, вторая 

младшая 

                  14,19 
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